IDLY
VADAI
SAMBAR VADAI
POORI
PONGAL
NICE DOSAI
ONION DOSAI
EGG DOSAI
EGG ONION DOSAI
ONION UTHAAPAM
PODI DOSAI
MASAL DOSAI
GHEE ROAST
KALL DOSAI
CHAPPATHI

GHEE CHAPPATHI

(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)

(2)
(2)
(2)

20
10
20
30
40
40
60
60
70
30
50
60

50
30
30
40

CHICKEN BRIYANI
VEG BRIYANI
. TOMOTO RICE
{' PAROTTA (2)
(" VEECHU PAROTTA
(! EGG VEECHU PAROTTA
‘l KOTHU PAROTTA
‘l CHICKEN LAABA
‘x EGG LAABA
| OMELETTE

“‘ EGG PODIMA:;/ '
(! £




©

CHICKEN RICE
CHICKEN NOODLES
CHILLI CHICKEN

CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY
PEPPER CHICKEN

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (7rcs)
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP GRAVY
PEPPER CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (6rcs)
CHICKEN 65 (7pcs)
CHICKEN 65 GRAVY
CHICKEN LEG  (1rcs)
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
EGG RICE

EGG NOODLES

BEEF RICE

BEEF NOODLES

CHILLI BEEF

BEEF MASALA

CHICKEN MASALA

110

110 |

110
130
120

120 '

140

130 |

110
130
50
120
90
90

100 |

100
110
100
100

VEG RICE

VEG NOODI
GOBI RICE
GOBI NOOIL
GOBI MAN(
MUSHROO!
CHILLI PAE
PANEER RI
CHILLI PA]




