

Restaurant

HOT SPOT



TIFFIN

IDLY	(2)	20
VADAI	(1)	10
SAMBAR VADAI	(1)	20
POORI	(2)	30
PONGAL		40
NICE DOSAI		40
ONION DOSAI		60
EGG DOSAI		60
EGG ONION DOSAI		70
ONION UTHAAPAM		30
PODI DOSAI		50
MASAL DOSAI		60
GHEE ROAST		50
KALL DOSAI	(2)	30
CHAPPATHI	(2)	30
GHEE CHAPPATHI	(2)	40

LUNCH

CHICKEN BRIYANI	
VEG BRIYANI	
TOMOTO RICE	
PAROTTA	(2)
VEECHU PAROTTA	
EGG VEECHU PAROTTA	
KOTHU PAROTTA	
CHICKEN LAABA	
EGG LAABA	
OMELETTE	
EGG PODIMAS	





DINNER

CHICKEN RICE	110
CHICKEN NOODLES	110
CHILLI CHICKEN	110
CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY	130
PEPPER CHICKEN	120
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (7PCS)	120
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP GRAVY	140
PEPPER CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (6PCS)	130
CHICKEN 65 (7PCS)	110
CHICKEN 65 GRAVY	130
CHICKEN LEG (1PCS)	50
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	120
EGG RICE	90
EGG NOODLES	90
BEEF RICE	100
BEEF NOODLES	100
CHILLI BEEF	110
BEEF MASALA	100
CHICKEN MASALA	100

VEG RICE
VEG NOODLES
GOBI RICE
GOBI NOODLES
GOBI MANCHURIAN
MUSHROOM
CHILLI PANEER
PANEER RICE
CHILLI PANEER

